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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0SGRIGT23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 130 139 156 157 176 176 176 009

Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

29-Jan-13 Revised
Tuesday

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12123 11715 11457 11255 11034 10898 10705 10606 10514 10459 10387 10413 10548 10731 10791 10867 11070 12203 12956 13572 13884 14309 14639 14729 622,429
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -1,440
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 2,640
CUFK 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 1,686

JMJGU1 690 689 689 689 689 689 682 676 670 666 662 663 672 684 687 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 32,961
JMJGU2 690 689 689 689 689 689 682 676 670 666 662 663 672 684 687 689 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 32,961
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 13,008
PKLGU5 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 22,128
PKLGU6 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 22,128
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 694 682 676 670 666 662 663 672 684 687 692 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 33,311
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 694 682 676 670 666 662 663 672 684 687 692 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 33,311
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 694 682 676 670 666 662 663 672 684 687 692 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 33,311
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 694 682 676 670 666 662 663 672 684 687 692 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 33,311
CBPSBK1A 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 6,572
CBPSBK1B 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 6,572
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 7,248
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 7,248
KLPPGT13 219 219 213 201 195 192 185 183 180 179 177 178 181 186 185 189 178 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 10,029
KLPPGT14 219 219 213 201 195 192 185 183 180 179 177 178 181 186 185 189 178 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 10,029
KLPPGT15 219 219 213 201 195 192 185 183 180 179 177 178 181 186 185 189 178 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 10,029
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 154 136 122 113 102 108 128 157 154 161 106 142 161 161 161 161 161 161 7,379
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 154 136 122 113 100 105 127 154 154 161 103 139 161 161 161 161 161 161 7,364
PAKABK1A 104 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 113 114 114 115 115 115 5,176
PAKABK1B 104 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 113 114 114 115 115 115 5,176
PAKABK3A 104 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 113 114 114 116 116 116 5,187
PAKABK3B 104 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 113 114 114 116 116 116 5,187
PGLAGT11 360 313 280 258 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 347 360 360 360 360 360 360 15,552
PGLAGT12 360 313 280 258 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 347 360 360 360 360 360 360 15,551
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 102 115 116 130 130 130 5,211
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 102 115 116 130 130 130 5209
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 213 168 140 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 9,295
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 213 168 140 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 9,295
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 212 167 140 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 9,293
SGB3GT31 177 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 136 213 213 213 213 213 213 8,331
SGB3GT33 176 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 135 213 213 213 213 213 213 8,329
SKSPBK1 325 270 244 228 220 217 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 211 210 295 350 350 350 350 350 350 14,410
TJGSBK1A 355 328 290 266 255 250 235 230 225 223 219 220 227 237 237 242 220 280 340 355 355 355 355 355 15,166
TJGSBK1B 349 326 290 266 255 249 235 229 225 222 219 220 227 237 235 242 220 280 340 349 349 349 349 349 14,985
TJGSBK2A(D 346 312 276 252 241 235 221 216 211 208 205 207 213 223 221 228 206 266 326 346 346 346 346 346 14621
TJGSBK2B(D 348 314 276 252 241 237 221 216 211 209 205 207 213 223 222 228 206 266 326 348 348 348 348 348 14684
YPKA 738 738 738 738 738 738 738 738 738 738 738 738 738 738 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 36,852
YPGS 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 181 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 9,062
TBINU3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 280 420 550 699 699 699 699 20,972
SGRIGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 130 139 156 159 176 177 177 5,022
SGRIGT23 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 130 139 156 157 176 176 176 5,0095,
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 213 213 213 213 213 5,569
SGRIGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 143 145 178 178 178 3,959
SGRIGT13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 145 177 178 178 3,709
SGRIGT21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 178 178 2,895
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 3,028
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 448
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 444
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 1,561
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 194
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 150 150 2,000
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 100 100 1,400
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 2,856
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 900
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 60 90 1,600
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 17 17 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 1,000
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 14 14 14 420
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 960

SPN RSV 936 1344 1602 1804 2025 2161 2354 2453 2545 2600 2672 2646 2511 2328 2321 2245 2627 1624 1011 955 1009 984 977 965 71,594

TOTAL GEN 12062 11654 11396 11194 10973 10837 10644 10545 10453 10398 10326 10352 10487 10670 10730 10806 11009 12142 12895 13511 13823 14248 14578 14668 619,543



(

SGRIGT13 178 143 144 162 178 178 178 178 177 178 178 144 90 90 90 117 143 177 159 149 0 0 0 0

Revised

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 14622 14402 14285 14516 14739 14996 15003 15006 15042 15010 14708 14186 13681 13390 13240 13993 14249 14229 14093 13954 13624 13501 13164 12931 622,429
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -1,440
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 2,640
CUFK 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 1,686

JMJGU1 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 32,961
JMJGU2 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 32,961
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 13,008
PKLGU5 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 22,128
PKLGU6 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 22,128
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 33,311
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 33,311
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 33,311
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 33,311
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 6,572
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 6,572
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 7,248
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 7,248
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 10,029
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 10,029
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 10,029
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 7,379
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 7,364
PAKABK1A 115 114 114 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 114 107 100 100 113 114 115 115 114 113 113 105 100 5,176
PAKABK1B 115 114 114 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 114 107 100 100 113 114 115 115 114 113 113 105 100 5,176
PAKABK3A 116 114 114 115 116 116 116 116 115 116 116 114 107 100 100 113 114 116 115 114 113 113 105 100 5,187
PAKABK3B 116 114 114 115 116 116 116 116 115 116 116 114 107 100 100 113 114 116 115 114 113 113 105 100 5,187
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 350 332 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 342 15,552
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 350 331 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 342 15,551
PGPSBK3A 130 115 115 125 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 115 95 95 95 106 115 130 122 118 102 100 95 95 5,211
PGPSBK3B 130 115 115 124 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 115 95 95 95 106 115 130 122 118 101 100 95 95 5209
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 9,295
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 9,295
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 9,293
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 197 140 120 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 185 131 8,331
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 197 140 120 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 185 131 8,329
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 344 298 283 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 333 292 14,410
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 347 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 15,166
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 347 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 14,985
TJGSBK2A(D 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 344 329 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 339 14621
TJGSBK2B(D 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 346 330 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 339 14684
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 36,852
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 9,062
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 20,972
SGRIGT11 178 156 158 167 176 177 176 177 177 176 176 158 130 130 130 144 158 176 166 159 138 135 130 130 5,022
SGRIGT23 176 156 157 167 176 176 176 176 177 176 176 158 130 130 130 144 156 176 165 159 138 134 130 130 5,009
SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 197 140 120 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 0 0 5,569
SGRIGT12 178 143 144 162 178 178 178 178 177 178 178 144 90 90 90 117 143 178 159 149 105 0 0 0 3,959
SGRIGT13 178 143 144 162 178 178 178 178 177 178 178 144 90 90 90 117 143 177 159 149 0 0 0 0 3,7093,709
SGRIGT21 178 141 144 162 177 178 176 178 177 178 176 144 90 90 90 117 143 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,895
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 89 92 92 80 95 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 3,028
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 89 92 92 80 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 448
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 87 91 91 80 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 444
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 60 53 48 50 45 45 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 1,561
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 52 47 50 0 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 194
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 150 150 100 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,000
SYPS 1 100 90 15 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 15 0 0 0 0 80 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,400
SIHY 1 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 100 150 150 150 56 0 0 0 0 2,856
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 50 55 70 65 70 70 50 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 900
KNRG 1 45 20 20 20 95 95 90 90 90 90 95 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 1,600
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 1,000
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 12 4 4 4 420
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 960

SPN RSV 985 1105 1222 991 952 979 972 969 933 965 900 1171 1426 1717 1870 1267 1111 914 950 1089 1052 958 1082 1315 71,594

TOTAL GEN 14564 14344 14227 14458 14681 14938 14945 14948 14984 14952 14650 14128 13623 13332 13179 13932 14188 14168 14032 13893 13563 13440 13103 12870 619,543


	UCS

